Varenummer
65090605
65090805
65090807
65090809
65091005
65091007
65091009
65091205
65091207
65091209
65091409
65091607
65091609
65091613
65092009
65092013
65092017
65092509
65092513
65092517
65093017

Materiale

Gevind 1
G 1/4"
G 1/4"

G 3/8" Udvendig
G 1/2" Udvendig
G 1/4"

G 3/8" Udvendig
G 1/2" Udvendig
G 1/4"

G 3/8" Udvendig
G 1/2" Udvendig
G 1/2"

G 3/8" Udvendig
G 1/2" Udvendig
G 3/4" Udvendig
G 1/2" Udvendig
G 3/4" Udvendig
G 1" Udvendig
G 1/2" Udvendig
G 3/4" Udvendig
G 1" Udvendig
G 1" Udvendig

Produktgruppe
Justerbar
Skotgennemfgring
Trykserier

Form

Komplet eller krop

600
Nej
Nej

Lige
krop

Gevind 2
M 14x1.5
M 16x1.5
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 20x1.5
M 20x1.5 Udvendig
M 20x1.5 Udvendig
M 22x1.5
M 24x1.5 Udvendig
M 24x1.5 Udvendig
M 24x1.5 Udvendig
M 30x2 Udvendig
M 30x2 Udvendig
M 30x2 Udvendig
M 36x2 Udvendig
M 36x2 Udvendig
M 36x2 Udvendig
M 42x2 Udvendig

Rgrdimension (mm)
6
8
8
8
10
10
10
12
12
12
14
16
16
16

20
20
20
25
25
25
30
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Varenummer Materiale Gevind 1 Gevind 2 Rardimension (mm)

65093021 Stal G 1 1/4" Udvendig M 42x2 Udvendig 30
65093817 Stal G 1" Udvendig M 52x2 Udvendig 38
65093821 Stal G 1 1/4" Udvendig M 52x2 Udvendig 38
65093825 Stal G 1 1/2" Udvendig M 52x2 Udvendig 38
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